ICA Annual Member Meeting 2024

EVENT AGENDA

= January 17 - 20, 2024

@ United States-Las Vegas

Day - 1 : Wednesday, January 17, 2024

TIME

07:00 PM

2h

SESSION DETAILS

@ The Sphere - Postcard from Earth

Day - 2 : Thursday, January 18, 2024

TIME

09:00 AM

1h

10:00 AM

1h

11:00 AM

30m

11:30 AM

4h 30m

12:15 PM

2h 30m

12:30 PM

4h 30m

01:00 PM

2h 45m

02:15 PM

2h

06:30 PM

2h 30m

e

SESSION DETAILS

Registration/Meet and Greet

Rose 2 Meeting Room

0 Jonathan Tenenbaum

Broker Breakfast

Rose 2 Meeting Room

g Zak Muscovitch @ Tessa Holcomb 0 Jonathan Tenenbaum

Coffee Break -Sponsored by Dynadot!

Rose 2 Meeting Room

Red Rock Hike
Off Site

TopGolf
Off Site

Pickleball Tournament - AKA The Kubba Kup!
Off Site

Lion Habitat Ranch
Off Site

Mob Museum
Off Site

Opening Reception - Sponsored by SquadHelp and Hilco Digital!

Bar Zazu

Day - 3 : Friday, January 19, 2024

TIME

09:00 AM

30m

09:30 AM

10m

09:40 AM

30m

10:10 AM

1h 25m

11:35 AM

20m

11:55 AM

35m

12:30 PM

1h

01:30 PM

15m

01:45 PM

40m

02:30 PM

30m

03:05 PM

40m

03:45 PM

15m

04:00 PM

40m

04:45 PM

40m

05:30 PM

1h 30m

07:00 PM

2h 30m

07:15 PM

5m

09:30 PM

40m

SESSION DETAILS

Registration

Orchid Ballroom

Opening Remarks and ICA Update

Orchid Ballroom

& Kamila Sekiewicz @ Braden Pollock

Policy Update

Orchid Ballroom

g Zak Muscavitch

Member Town Hall

Orchid Ballroom

Coffee Break - Sponsored by Dynadot!

AMA with Darpan Munjal
Orchid Ballroom

° Darpan Munjal

Lunch - Sponsored by it.com!
Orchid Ballroom

Break
Orchid Ballroom

Guru Tables Session 1
Orchid Ballroom

Sponsored Tables
Orchid Ballroom

Guru Tables Session 2
Orchid Ballroom

Break

The Lurking Threat You Thought Was Solved - John Berryhill
Orchid Ballroom

a John Berryhill

AMA with Paul Nicks
Orchid Ballroom

Closing Reception - Sponsored by GoDaddy!
Orchid Ballroom

Opening Remarks for Closing Reception
Orchid Ballroom

Magic with David Stryker - sponsored by DropCatch.com!

Orchid Ballroom



