 ☐ January 17 - 20, 2024 ⊚ United States-Las Vegas Day - 1: Wednesday, January 17, 2024 		
07:00 PM	©	The Sphere - Postcard from Earth
Dav - 2 · T	hursda	y, January 18, 2024
TIME	nui suu	SESSION DETAILS
09:00 AM	*	Registration/Meet and Greet
1h		Rose 2 Meeting Room
		Jonathan Tenenbaum
10:00 AM	<u></u>	Broker Breakfast
1h		Rose 2 Meeting Room
		Zak Muscovitch (TH) Tessa Holcomb (JT) Jonathan Tenenbaum
11:00 AM	②	Coffee Break -Sponsored by Dynadot!
30m		Rose 2 Meeting Room
11:30 AM	©	Red Rock Hike
4h 30m		Off Site
12:15 PM	6	TopGolf
2h 30m		Off Site
12:30 PM 4h 30m	©	Pickleball Tournament - AKA The Kubba Kup! Off Site
01:00 PM 2h 45m	©	Lion Habitat Ranch Off Site
02:15 PM	©	Mob Museum
2h		Off Site
06:30 PM	<u> </u>	Opening Reception - Sponsored by SquadHelp and Hilco Digital!
2h 30m		Bar Zazu
Day - 3 : F	riday, J	January 19, 2024
ТІМЕ		SESSION DETAILS
09:00 AM		Registration
30m		Orchid Ballroom
09:30 AM	*	Opening Remarks and ICA Update
10m		Orchid Ballroom
		Mamila Sekiewicz Braden Pollock
09:40 AM	(3)	Policy Update
30m		Orchid Ballroom Zak Muscovitch
10:10 AM 1h 25m		Member Town Hall Orchid Ballroom
11:35 AM ^{20m}	0	Coffee Break - Sponsored by Dynadot!
11:55 AM _{35m}		AMA with Darpan Munjal Orchid Ballroom
		Darpan Munjal
12:30 PM	6	Lunch - Sponsored by it.com!
12:30 PM		Orchid Ballroom
01:30 PM 15m	②	Orchid Ballroom
01:45 PM	•	Guru Tables Session 1 Orchid Ballroom
02:30 PM	•	Sponsored Tables Orchid Ballroom
30m		TOTAL BALLOUTI
03:05 PM	©	Guru Tables Session 2
40m		Orchid Ballroom
03:45 PM	②	Break
15m		
04:00 PM	<u> </u>	The Lurking Threat You Thought Was Solved - John Berryhill
40m		Orchid Ballroom
		John Berryhill
04:45 PM	63	AMA with Paul Nicks Orchid Ballroom
-70111		Paul Nicks
NE 25 -		D I
05:30 PM 1h 30m	②	Break
17·00 DM	8.0	Closing Pecentian - Spangared by CaDaddy
2h 30m	<u>\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\</u>	Closing Reception - Sponsored by GoDaddy! Orchid Ballroom
07:15 PM		Opening Remarks for Closing Reception Orchid Ballroom
09:30 PM	©	Magic with David Stryker - sponsored by DropCatch.com! Orchid Ballroom
40m		The state of the s